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21
22
23
24
25
27
39

*captains

VARSITY

Name
Dominic Saenz
Damian Ramirez
Alias Torrez
Isai Marcial*
Jadon Minnick
Jack Granbery
Pedro Sanchez
Gael Bernal**
Anh Nguyen
Brian Royal
John Lucio
Jesse Quintana
Toby Blaiotta
Adrian Mendoza
Brandan Carrasco
Ashton Gentry
Erick Vences
Lucas Hernandez
Abdullah Amiri
Toby Staib*
Bryan Chanez
Roy Wessell
Joe Kimball
Cesar Morales
Charlie Wells
Shea Gentry

-—SOCCER

Pos.

GK

Varsity Head Coach: Brett Carpenter
Varsity Assistant Coach: Julian Kahn
JVHead Coach: Steve Salley

Managers: Kalise Munguia, Katherine Raad

**assistant captain

Grade
9
11
12

12
12
10
1
10
10

12

20

21

JV

Name
Charlie Wells
Henry Blair
Yuri Hermosillo
Dominic Saenz
Alex Pedrioli
Ethan Leiker
Lennon Schafer
Leo Aragon
Marshall Lamm
Toby Blaiotta
Zach Donovan
Erick Vences
Lucas Hernandez
Roy Wessell

Cesar Morales

Josh Tyler

Allan Malic

Owen Rivera Pineda
Dominick Moore
Josh Sanchez Rivera
Jonathan Martinez

Gabriel Altamirano

Pos.
GK
MF

F
F
MF

D/F
GK/D
MF/F

D/MF

GKJF
F
F
D
GK/D
D/F
MF/F

Grade

Bear Creek High School Principal: Shannon Vigil
Athletic Director: Zach Morris
Athletic Assistant: Pam Simons
Athletic Trainer: Ashley Cowan




Douglas County High School
Boys Soccer

Principal - Tony Kappas
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1 Noah Breyfogle
2 Chase Mandler 11
3 Shawn Woodall 12 0 Grey Bridges
4 Caedyn Kehn 12 1 Aldrich Green
5 Blake McKeever 11 2 Logan McLeland 12
6 Vaughn Baldwin 11 3 Devin Crane 9
7 Jack Mendoza 12 4 Juan Valdez 10
9 Rowan Kaufman 11 5 Damien Velez 9
10 Tucker Rinker 11 6 Landon Villalta 9
11 Vin Maronick 10 7 Tyler Rinker 9
12 Travis Kuntz 10 8 Dane Bodily 9
13 Will Grimes 12 9 Truong Nguyen 10
14 Dylan Early 9 10 Ryan Hoekstra 9
18 Blake Arias 12 11 Eliezer Mendoza 11
20 Matthew | Diekmann 10 12 Colin Lopez 10
22 Jose Valdez 12 13 Wyatt Schlosser 9
14 Jose De Santiago 9
15 Raul Macuixtle 12
16 Carson Triplett 11
Varsity Head coach: Jose Antonio Castellanos 17 Gavin McKeever 9
Assistant Coaches: Chris Lee 18 Alan Novak 11
Trainer - Angela Baleztena 19 Braden Haley 11
Athletic Director - Diane Shuck 20 Juan Luis Gonzales 11
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